
       Pathways to Human Rights Education & Action: 
Integrating Head and Heart 

Human Rights Training Sessions for 2019/2020 
 

 
The Centre has recently launched Humber’s updated Human Rights Policy 
and Complaint Resolution Procedure. The Ontario Human Rights 
Commission requires that all employers provide ongoing education and 
training on the organization’s human rights policy. As such, all Humber 
employees (full-time, non-full time, work study) are required to update their 
knowledge of the Human Rights Policy and Complaint Resolution 
Procedures. 

Please note: All Humber employees who have attended a Humber’s 
Human Rights Training session prior to August 2018, are required to 
refresh their knowledge of Humber’s Human Rights Policy & Complaint 
Resolution Procedures.  

To facilitate your attendance, training sessions will be offered throughout 
the 2019/2020 academic year through an online registration process: 
hrs.humber.ca/register. 

 

Summer 2019 (June 21, 2019 to September 21, 2019) 
Wednesday, July 31, 2019 

9:00 am to 12:00 pm 
North Campus, B202 

Support Staff 
Closed Session 

Thursday, August 22, 2019 
9:00 am to 12:00 pm 
North Campus, B202 

Clinical Faculty 
Closed Session 

Thursday, August 22, 2019 
1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

North Campus, B202 
Clinical Faculty 
Closed Session 

Friday, August 23, 2019 
9:00 am to 12:00 pm 
North Campus, B202 

New Faculty 
Closed Session 

Tuesday, August 27, 2019 
9:00 am to 12:00 pm 
North Campus, B202 
Bachelor of Nursing 

Closed Session 

 

Fall 2019 (September 22, 2019 to December 20, 2019) 
Thursday, October 3, 2019 

9:00 am to 12:00 pm 
Lakeshore Campus, L1017 

Open Session 

Tuesday, October 15, 2019 
9:00 am to 12:00 pm 
1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

University of Guelph-Humber,  
GH 425-426   
UGH Staff 

Closed Session 
Thursday, October 17, 2019 

9:00 am to 12:00 pm 
North Campus, D109 

Counselling 
Closed Session 

Thursday, December 5, 2019 
9:00 am to 12:00 pm 
North Campus, D109 

Office of the Registrar 
Closed Session 



Tuesday, December 10, 2019 
9:00 am to 12:00 pm 
North Campus, B101 

Office of the Registrar 
Closed Session 

Thursday, December 12, 2019 
9:00 am to 12:00 pm 
North Campus, B101 

Support Staff 
Closed Session 

Winter  2019 (December 21, 2019 to March 19, 2020) 
Monday, January 06, 2020 

1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
North Campus, B 101 

Faculty of Health Sciences and 
Wellness 

Closed Session 

Wednesday, January 29, 2020 
1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

North Campus, T132 
Open Session 

Friday, January 31, 2020 
9:00 am to 12:00 pm 

Lakeshore Campus, L 1017 
Faculty of Business 

Closed Session 

Friday, February 7, 2020 
1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

North Campus, B 101 
Open Session 

Tuesday, February 25, 2020 
9:00 am to 12:00 pm 
North Campus, T132 

Faculty of Media and Creative Arts 
Closed Session 

Tuesday, February 25, 2020 
1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

North Campus, T132 
Faculty of Media and Creative Arts 

Closed Session 
Thursday, February 27, 2020 

9:00 am to 12:00 pm 
Lakeshore Campus, L1017 

Faculty of Media and Creative Arts 
Closed Session 

Tuesday, March 10, 2020 
1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

North Campus, T132 
Support Staff 

Closed Session 
Spring 2020 (March 20, 2020 to June 20, 2020) 

Thursday, March 26, 2020 
1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

Lakeshore Campus, L1017 
Open Session 

Thursday, April 9, 2020 
1:00 pm to 4:00 pm  

Lakeshore Campus, L1017 
Support Staff 

Closed Session 
 
Register online for the above sessions at hrs.humber.ca/register 
 
For registration help please contact Zareena Khan at 
Zareena.Khan@humber.ca 
 

mailto:Zareena.Khan@humber.ca

